
I euNzrxc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 23_05.24 14:16:58

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. 土mbarcat土

1

00001 733497

23_05.24 14
23_05.24 14
23.05。 24 14
010

Loc lansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Columbofi■
Longtttudine

…

匈 多

ユo.こ6_'02Ll,
Btttnar Stefan tt A■ ex

４

４

４

３

３

３

４

４

４

２

２

２

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

Nr。

I Sertte ine■ |:廿き
゛
1営EA::]・  13署セ:rc81:

Observatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

24
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26

51
18
50
55
02
08
13
18
26
33

011
005
002
012
006
001
004
007
008
003

23 1134686
23 0695694
21  333825
23 1268668
20  736232
21  333808
22 0616463
21 1064592
21 1064594
21  333892

DA1 8DC1 2
DA6F7363
DA5F7640
DA1 8DCFA
DA101 D75
DA324A6C
DA9A562C
DA324A1 5
DA1 8DC98
DA324A53

F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F

NEPA
GUT
ALBS
ROSU
GUT
GUT
GUPA
ALPA
ALPA
GUPA

23_05
23_05
23_05
23.05
23.05
23.05
23.05
23.05
23.05
23_05

斗

覧

こ醜.

＾

「
め

・■

Ｐ‐
‐
　
　
ゝ
』
／

／

″

‐ヽ　　
　

・

い

）

　

　

　

　

ヽ

爬日
　

　

〔

ｐ
　
　
盲

γ
´

．倒
　
∽

仰

ヽ
■

　

　

　

，
一

Com.isia controlSemnaturi

Versrune SW

AnLena Club
: RO-04.32   Cod concurs   : 031988
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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